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Crane Range

Model Capacity
Carrydeck

SCDO09 9uUSt/81t
SCD15 15USt /13,6t
SCD20 20USt /18t

SCD25 25USt/22,7t

Main boom

33.2ft/10,2m
41/50ft /12,5715 m
54.5ft/16,6 m
71ft/21,6 m

Extension

12ft/3,6m

15ft/4.6m
15/25ft / 4,6/7,6 m

7ft/51m

ST

Max

48ft /14,6 m
68ft/20,7m
86ft/26,2m
95ft/28,9m

Model

SCD09
SCD15

SCD20
SCD25



